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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B600765
Ethylacetate
141-78-6
E221226
2022-12-02
2024-12-01

Test
Purity(GC)
UV ABSORPTION :254 NM A:
UV ABSORPTION :263 NM A:
UV ABSORPTION :275 NM A:
UV ABSORPTION :400 NM A:
WATER BY KARL FISCHER
APPERANCE

Specification
99.9%-100%
0-1

0-0.05

0-0.01

0-0.05

0%-0.05%
COLORLESS LIQUID



